g Fast & easy installation
g NEMA 4X applications
g Corrosion resistant body
g Circuit disconnect & short
 circuit protection
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
Explosion Proof Manual
Motor Starters

ESWX-M16 Series
§  Versatile mounting
§  Nema 4X / 7 / 9 housing
§  Start & Stop /Reset pushbuttons
§  Lockable in OFF position
§  Available up to 10 hp @ 460 Vac – 16 amps
ESWX-M16 - PRODUCT SELECTION
Max 3 Phase UL HP Thermal
Setting
Short-Circuit interruption
capacity Catalog Number  List Price
Multiplier
SymbolThree Phase
230V 460V 575V [A] 480 Vac 600 Vac
- 1/2 1/2 0.63 - 1.0 50kA 10kA ESWX-M16A79-U001  $1,595.00 Z33
- 3/4 3/4 1.0 - 1.6 50kA 10kA ESWX-M16A79-D016  $1,595.00 Z33
1/2 1 1 1/2 1.6 - 2.5 50kA 10kA ESWX-M16A79-D025  $1,595.00 Z33
3/4 2 3 2.5 - 4.0 50kA 10kA ESWX-M16A79-U004  $1,595.00 Z33
1 1/2 3 5 4.0 - 6.3 50kA 10kA ESWX-M16A79-D063  $1,595.00 Z33
3 5 7 1/2 6.3 - 10 50kA 5kA ESWX-M16A79-U010  $1,595.00 Z33
5 10 10 10 - 16 30kA 5kA ESWX-M16A79-U016  $1,595.00 Z33
§  Nema 4X / 7 / 9 housing
§  ON/OFF - Rotary Handle or Start/Stop - Push buttons
§  Rotary Lockable handle
§  Available up to 75 hp @ 460 Vac – 100 amps

ESWX-M65 Series
§  Nema 4X / 7 / 9 housing
§  Hinged Cover for easy access
§  ON / OFF – Rotary Handle
§  Lockable in OFF position
§  Available up to 50 hp @ 460 Vac – 65 amps
ESWX-M25 - PRODUCT SELECTION
Max 3 Phase UL HP Thermal
Setting
Short-Circuit interruption
capacity Catalog Number  List Price
Multiplier
Symbol
Three Phase
230V 460V 575V [A] 480 Vac 600 Vac
- 1/2 1/2 0.63 - 1.0 50kA 25kA ESWX-M25R79-U001  $2,200.00 Z33
- 3/4 3/4 1.0 - 1.6 50kA 25kA ESWX-M25R79-D016  $2,200.00 Z33
1/2 1 1 1/2 1.6 - 2.5 50kA 25kA ESWX-M25R79-D025  $2,200.00 Z33
3/4 2 3 2.5 - 4.0 50kA 25kA ESWX-M25R79-U004  $2,200.00 Z33
1 1/2 3 5 4.0 - 6.3 50kA 25kA ESWX-M25R79-D063  $2,200.00 Z33
3 5 7 1/2 6.3 - 10 50kA 25kA ESWX-M25R79-U010  $2,200.00 Z33
5 10 15 10 - 16 50kA 25kA ESWX-M25R79-U016  $2,200.00 Z33
7 1/2 15 15 16 - 20 50kA 25kA ESWX-M25R79-U020  $2,200.00 Z33
7 1/2 15 20 20 - 25 50kA 25kA ESWX-M25R79-U025  $2,200.00 Z33
10 20 25 25 - 32 42kA 25kA ESWX-M25R79-U032  $2,200.00 Z33
ESWX-M65 - PRODUCT SELECTION
Max 3 Phase UL HP Thermal
Setting
Short-Circuit interruption
capacity Catalog Number  List Price
Multiplier
Symbol
Three Phase
230V 460V 575V [A] 480 Vac 600 Vac
15 25 30 32 - 40 35kA 10kA ESWX-M65R79-U040  $2,600.00 Z33
15 30 40 40 - 50 35kA 10kA ESWX-M65R79-U050  $2,600.00 Z33
20 50 60 50 - 65 35kA 10kA ESWX-M65R79-U065  $2,600.00 Z33
ESWX-M100 - PRODUCT SELECTION
Max 3 Phase UL HP Thermal
Setting
Short-Circuit interruption
capacity Catalog Number  List Price
Multiplier
Symbol
Three Phase
230V 460V 575V [A] 480 Vac 600 Vac
25 50 60 55 - 75 50kA 10kA ESWX-M100R79-U075  $3,350.00 Z33
30 60 75 70 - 90 50kA 10kA ESWX-M100R79-U090  $3,350.00 Z33
30 75 100 80 - 100 50kA 10kA ESWX-M100R79-U100  $3,350.00 Z33
Explosion Proof Manual Motor Starters
ESWX-M100 Series
§  Nema 4X / 7 / 9 housing
§  Hinged Cover for easy access